

Sessions (Special) Case- 22 of 2023

Order No-10 dated-26-02-2024

Today is fixed for Consideration of Charge.

Ld. P.P I/C is present.

Sole accused person on court's bail is absent filing by a petition.

Heard. Considered.

Hence , the case is adjourned.

To 20-03-2024 for framing of Charge

Special Judge- Cum- Addl. Sessions Judge
Kalna