

S Spl 22/2023

Order no. 12 dtd 07.05.2024

Sole accused on CB is present in Court by filing hazira. Ld. Spl PP is present. Ld. Lawyer for the accused is present. CD is not available.

Heard . Considered. The case is adjourned today.

To 06.08.2024 for consideration of charge. Call for CD.
D/C by me.

Judge Spl, kalna

Judge Spl, kalna